Resultatrakning - Polyforeningen

Bokforingsar: 24-01 - 24-12
Utskriftsdatum: 2025-03-09 13:55

Konto Rubrik/Namn
INTAKTER
Intékter

3000 Forsaljning

3001 Medlemsavgifter

3010 Polymingel

3011 Polycon

Summa intakter

SUMMA RORELSEINTAKTER

KOSTNADER
Material och varor
4000 Inkdp
4010 Inkdp polymingel
4011 Inkdp polycon

Summa material och varor

BRUTTOVINST

Driftskostnader
5410 Forbrukningsinventarier
5800 Resekostnader
6570 Bankkostnader

Summa driftskostnader

RORELSENS KOSTNADER

RESULTAT FORE SKATT

BERAKNAT RESULTAT

Omsittning

380.00
10050.00
9600.00
144 743.00
164 773.00

164 773.00

-12212.50
-7500.00
-144 580.30
-164 292.80

480.20

-11 548.28
-3046.50
-2996.95
-17 591.73
-17 591.73

-17 111.53

-17 111.53



